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APPTITUDE TESTSubject:
Govt. Post Graduate Girls College, Quetta CanttVenue / Place:

29/11/2020Date:
09:00:00 amTime:

BALOCHISTANQuota:

CULTURAL STUDIES - Bachelor of Cultural Studies
Form Number
09801/09603

09802/09110/09
307/09402/0950

4
09803

Mr. Muhammad Amin Khan
Nasar
Mr. Ali Ahmad

Mr. Helmand Khan

Name
Mr. Hassan

Mr. Abdul Aziz

Mr. Muhammad Shah

Father Name

Signature List (with Multiple Roll#)

National College of Arts, Lahore

Admission Test First Year (Foundation Course)   Session:  2021
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 3 

 3 Report Total:

DEPARTMENT OF CULTURAL STUDIES

SF Roll# SS Roll#


